Description
The A2K absolute encoder is a non-contacting optical rotary position sensor
which reports the shaft angle within a 360 deg. range. As opposed to incremental
encoders, the A2K reports the absolute position rather than the change in
position. When powered up, it does not require a home cycle, even if the shaft
was rotated while the power was off. In multi-turn mode, it tracks the position in a
32-bit counter as long as the power supply is maintained. Internally, an infrared
LED flashes through a circular bar code onto a linear array sensor. The

Page 7 of 8
Rev. 130731113102
Ordering Information
A2K -  -  -  -
  Interface
S = Default - SEI
Bus
A = Analog
Voltage / SEI Bus
 Bore
079 =
2mm
118 =
3mm
125 = 1/8"
156 =
5/32"
157 =
4mm
188 =
3/16"
197 =
5mm
236 =
6mm
250 = 1/4"
313 =
5/16"
315 =
8mm
375 = 3/8"
394 =
10mm
 Cover
D = Default
H = Hole in
the cover
 Base
D = Default
M = 4-Hole
mounting plate
Notes
Cables and connectors are not included and
must be ordered separately.
US Digital warrants its products against defects
in materials and workmanship for two years.
See complete warranty for details.
Base Pricing
Quantity Price
1 $303.50
10 $272.00
For volume discounts, please contact us at sales@usdigital.com or 800.736.0194.
Add $20.00 per unit for Interface  of Analog Voltage / SEI Bus
Add $7.00 per unit for Base  of 4-Hole mounting plate
A2K Absolute Optical Encoder: Kit Version
Page 8 of 8
Rev. 130731113102